

**North Carolina Department of Transportation
BIDTABS**

DATE:
WBS: Various
DESCRIPTION: ANNUAL NEEDS FOR BRIDGE VEGETATION REMOVAL
DURHAM, GRANVILLE, FRANKLIN, PERSON, VANCE, WAKE,
COUNTY: AND WARREN

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Heavy Hitters Lawn Care		Atoah Contracting LLC		Double B Cutters		Icro Enterprises, Inc		Construction & Environmental Services, LLC		Beluca LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	Vegetation Removal - Interstate Bridges	136	EA	\$300.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$375.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$355.00	\$ 48,280.00	\$1,130.00	\$ 153,680.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 306,000.00
2	Vegetation Removal – US and NC Bridges	260	EA	\$250.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$270.00	\$ 70,200.00	\$959.00	\$ 249,340.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 390,000.00
3	Vegetation Removal – Secondary Bridges	600	EA	\$200.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$175.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$390.00	\$ 234,000.00	\$430.00	\$ 258,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 600,000.00
4	Vegetation Removal - Interstate Pipes/Culverts	37	EA	\$150.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$250.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$200.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$370.00	\$ 13,690.00	\$215.00	\$ 7,955.00	\$600.00	\$ 22,200.00
5	Vegetation Removal – US and NC Pipes/Culverts	115	EA	\$120.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$175.00	\$ 20,125.00	\$200.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$350.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$258.00	\$ 29,670.00	\$450.00	\$ 51,750.00
6	Vegetation Removal – Secondary Pipes/Culverts	252	EA	\$120.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$125.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$200.00	\$ 50,400.00	\$390.00	\$ 98,280.00	\$172.00	\$ 43,344.00	\$300.00	\$ 75,600.00
7	Silt Fence Post Removal and Disposal	50	EA	\$5.00	\$ 250.00	\$5.00	\$ 250.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00	\$390.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$29.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$10.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BID: \$				275,640.00	\$	282,125.00	\$	459,300.00	\$	524,200.00	\$	743,439.00	\$	1,446,050.00	